
309921C Muller Rice Mixed Case                    

*309921C*
Pack Size: 12 X 180G                

Details: A mixed case selection of three Muller Rice low  
fat yogurts. Each case contains the following flavours: 4 
x original rice, 4 x strawberry rice and 4 x apple rice.  
A great source of calcium and can be eaten hot or cold.   

Allergen Information

Contains:                      
Eggs, Milk                                                                            

Free from:                     
Cereal, Celery, Sesame, Crustaceans, Fish, Gluten, Lupin, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts,    
Peanuts, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya                                                        

Suitable for:                  
Coeliacs                                                                              

Handling Information                                       
Directions For Use:            
If microwaving, carefully remove all the foil lid. Heat on full power for 30 seconds, 
leave for 1 minute and stir. (850 watt microwave).                                    
Can be eaten hot or cold.                                                             

Storage Instructions:          
Keep refrigerated between 1-5°C                                                       

Product Ingredients                                        
Product Ingredients:           
Skimmed MILK, Skimmed MILK from Concentrate, Sugar, Rice (7%), Cream    
(MILK) (5%), Apples (5%), Apple Juice from Concentrate (3%), EGG, Modified     
Maize Starch, Stabilisers: Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum. Salt, Dextrose, Acidity          
Regulators: Ascorbic Acid, Sodium Citrates, Citric Acid. Flavourings                  

Nutritional Information                                    
Typical Values per 100g/ml:    
Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet                

Energy:                        
101 kcal / 428 kJ                                                                     

Fat:                           
2.2 g                                                                                 

of which saturates:            
1.3 g                                                                                 

Carbohydrates:                 
18.8 g                                                                                

of which sugars:               
10 g                                                                                  

Fibre:                         
No Data                                                                               

Protein:                       
3.4 g                                                                                 

Salt:                          
0.2 g                                                                                 

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.



If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging
or speak with our QA Department.


